

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE NO.: W.A.No.1611 OF 2018

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
13.	08.04.2026	<u>MB,J & GPK,J</u> Mr. M.A. Mujeeb, learned counsel appearing for the appellants. Mr. Vedula Srinivas, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the respondent Nos.1 and 2. This is the second consecutive prayer for adjournment made on behalf of learned counsel appearing for the appellants. Counsel appearing for the appellants submits that there has been a change of counsel representing the appellants. List this matter on 15.04.2026. MB,J GPK,J va	